Sum af Point Kolonnenavne
Reekkenavne 28.03.2018 04.04.2018(11.04.2018|18.04.2018|25-04-2018|02.05.2018]09.05.2018|16.05.201823.05.2018(30.05. 06.06.2018(13.06.2018|20.06. 8(27.06. 4.07.2018(25.07.2018 [Hovedtotal

Bane 1
Christian L. Rasmussen 100 100
Jess Rasmussen 0]
Jacob Gade
Anders Byrdal 0]
Michael Filyo 81 92
Stig Barrett 0]
Kai Hesselberg 91
Sgren Mikkelsen 100
Niels Stadel
Kent Simonsen
Rasmus Jensen
Keld Gade
Sgren Andersen
Jens B. Christensen
Tommy Damsgaard
Jan Thomsen 0
Frederik Mariegaard
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Lars Poulsen
Henrik Ozol
Rene Aarestrup
Kenn Kristensen
Anders Edsen
Michael Hansen
Rasmus Eriksen 0
Anker Mgller
Anders Nielsen
Leif Olsen
Melissa Uldsg Jessen
Erling Trankjeer
Michael Christiansen
Kim Hyldgaard
Lars Storper
Jacob Qvortrup



Raekkenavne

28.03.2018

04.04.2018

11.04.2018

18.04.2018

25-04-2018

02.05.2018

09.05.2018

16.05.2018

23.05.2018

30.05.2018

06.06.2018

13.06.2018

20.06.2018

27.06.2018

04.07.2018

25.07.2018

Bane 2

Morten Clement Frederiksen

Sgren Elkjeer

Lene Bejer

Jan Lauge

Helle Nikkel

Torben Pedersen
Kai Hesselberg
Frode Harritz
Rasmus Skovsgaard
Michael Sgrensen
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Gert Bertel

Thomas Jgrgensen
Frederik Mariegaard
Karsten Christiansen
Carsten Helligsg
Aksel Zabel

Stig Barrett
Henning Baek
Kirsten Andersen
Jacob Gade
Rasmus Jensen
Arne Moe Jensen
Jens B. Christensen
Johnnie Bgtker Laursen
Anders Nielsen
Lars-Ole Kopp

Ricki Laursen

Carl Malling

Rene Aarestrup

lvan Pagh

Inger Johansen

Ole Pedersen

Kent Simonsen
Jimmy Olsen

Pia Sgrensen

Lucia Aagaard
Sgren Mikkelsen
Kim Hansen

Mikkel Hansen

Kaj Kaspersen
Benny Johansen
Jeppe Strickertsson
Keld Gade

Melissa Uldsg Jessen
Poul Erik Buch

Leif B. Nielsen

Nina Jacobsen
90391

Susanne Kristensen
Jon Rahr

Frederik Ngrgaard
Flemming Sasser
Frans Nielsen
Bjarne Christensen
Flemming Futtrup
Rasmus Eriksen
Michael Christiansen
Thora Damsgaard

I8

85

92

69

5

77
77

80
91

0]
81
74
75

79
84
91

0]
87

81
34

76

85
95
0]

79

92
87
84
71
83
92
83

0]

68

91
0]
86

87

96
89

96

94

86
62

94
97

80
90

80

74

81

90
77

89
94
91
81
77

100
94

90
84

89

86

79

84
97
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Tora Damsgaard 7
Torben Hansen
Thomas Schrgder
Helle Petersen

Ole Bergstein
Thomas

Pia Gade

Brian Grgngaard
Marianne & Tobias
Ove Frederiksen
Tage Arent Jensen
Henrik Ozol

Anders Munk Nielsen
Jacob Storper
Michael Christensen
Hans Jacob Sgrensen
Simon Melchiorsen
Bitten Nielsen
Mathias Fisker
Jesper Kirkegaard



Raekkenavne 28.03.2018 04.04.2018(11.04.2018(18.04.2018(25-04-2018(02.05.2018(09.05.2018(16.05.2018(23.05.2018(30.05.2018(06.06.2018(13.06.2018(20.06.2018(27.06.2018 (04.07.2018(25.07.2018
Bane 3

Birgitte Jargensen 83 88 84 82 85 89 93 96 94 0] 95 0 99
Leo Jespersen 75 90 90 86 89 97 80 72 68 83
Claus Madsen 83 87 94 85 93 93 87 87 o7
Kjeld Tidemann 74 89 89 87 74 87 85
Inge Lovig 71 80 0] 49 84 89 0]
Johnnie Bgtker Laursen 98 94
Erik Libak 7 78 78 76
Inger Johansen 88 84
Thomas Jgrgensen 85 85
Svend Erik Skovsgaard 87 0
Ove Frederiksen 64
Hartvig Mathiasen (61°) 75
Charlotte Olesen 65 79
lvan Pagh
Rene Aarestrup
Aksel Zabel
Anita Mogensen
John Ullits
Benny Johansen
Rasmus Jensen
Tine Gade
Flemming Futtrup
Ricki Laursen
H.C. Sgnderris
Erik Balle
Per Badskov
Michael Dickenson
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Lars-Ole Kopp
Stig Barrett
Lucia Aagaard
Sgren Elkjeer
Frode Harritz
Lene Bejer
Karsten Christiansen
Mathias Fisker
Kathrine Fog
Peter Fallesen
Clive Allan
Carsten Helligsg
Kirsten Andersen
Asger Kristensen
Allan Sgrensen
Helle Nikkel
Jeppe Strickertsson
Gert Bertel
Signe Jargensen
Jeppe Frederiksen
Thomas Schrgder
Preben Munk
Ellen Brydsg
Tage Arent Jensen
Mia Olsen
Pernille Jargensen
Bjarne Nyberg
Thora Damsgaard
Jan Lauge
Karin Balle
Axel Zabel




[Reekkenavne ~ [28.03.2018  [04.04.2018[11.04.2018(18.04.2018]25-04-2018{02.05.2018|09.05.2018]16.05.2018(23.05.2018[30.05.2018|06.06.2018]13.06.2018 20.06.2018|27.06.2018]|04.07.201825.07.2018 | Hovedtotall

0]
0]
0]

Michael Tronier 0
Tina Sevelsted
Signe Ladehof
Josepfine Gade



Raekkenavne

28.03.2018

04.04.2018

11.04.2018

18.04.2018

25-04-2018

02.05.2018

09.05.2018

16.05.2018

23.05.2018

30.05.2018

06.06.2018

13.06.2018

20.06.2018

27.06.2018

04.07.2018

25.07.2018

Bane 4
Betina Aarestrup
Birgitte Bach
Karoline Lassen
Erik Libak
Erik Balle
Karin Balle
Hartvig Mathiasen
Simon Melchiorsen
Kathrine Fog
Inge Lovig
Ellen Brydsg
Jimmy Olsen
Jens Erik Skipper
Inger Johansen
Rene Aarestrup
Julie Mgller
Torben Aakjeer
Annelise Frederiksen
Ove Frederiksen
Aksel Zabel
Frederik Mariegaard
Martin Overgard
Henning Baek
Sgren Elkjeer
lvan Pagh
Ricki Laursen
Mathias Fisker
Rasmus Eriksen
Michael Christiansen
Jeppe Ngrgaard
Fam. Damkjeer
Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Frederik Sgrensen
Lars Felsager
Katrine & Frederik
Josefine Tonndorff
Andreas Rasmussen
Benny Johansen
Freja Gade
H.C. Sgnderris
Torben Pedersen
Per Badskov
Lis Poulsen
Mathias Mgller
Signe Jargensen
Jens Blaesbjerg
Maria Ngrgaard
Preben Munk
Torben Petersen
John Ullits
Charlotte Olesen

68
86

85

84
79

91
85
84
88

74
82

89
90

100
92

77

85
87
80

100
100

100

100

100




[Reekkenavne ~ [28.03.2018  [04.04.2018[11.04.2018(18.04.2018]25-04-2018{02.05.2018|09.05.2018]16.05.2018(23.05.2018[30.05.2018|06.06.2018]13.06.2018 20.06.2018|27.06.2018]|04.07.201825.07.2018 | Hovedtotall

Bane 5
Nanna Byrdal 86 83 71
Josepfine Gade 100 100
Signe Ladehof 100 100
Lisbeth Christiansen 94 100
Freja Gade 98 84
Lilli Byrdal 87 83
Martha Jensen (61°) 52
Karoline Lassen
Maria Ngrgaard 100 0
Anne Ngrgaard 100
Signe Jagrgensen 100
Torben Petersen 100
Betina Aarestrup 100
Lene Johannesen
Fam. Damkjeer
Sebastian Kvisselgaard
Heine Henning
Mathilde Henning
Tina Sevelsted
Lea Mosgaard 96
Bianca og Mikkeline Gade 78
Rasmus Skovsgaard 76
Bianca Gade
Rikke Simonsen
Mette Rahr 0
Anders Kick 0



